Lollipop4

Schedule 2016 L1

L2
L3
L4
L5
L6

27-Aug Saturday

10-Sep Saturday

17-Sep Saturday

24-Sep Saturday

1-Oct Saturday

8-Oct Saturday

16-Oct Sunday

22-Oct Saturday

coach
Cook
Kramer
McNeil
Roberts
Williams
Smith

9:15am
2:15pm
3:15pm

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

9:00am

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

Sponsor

Al Sanitation
Estes Qil
AdvoCare

Riverview Packaging

Safelite
Mears Insurance

L1 Al Sanitation
L3 AdvoCare
L4 Riverview

L1 Al Sanitation
L2 Estes Qil
L5 Safelite

L6 Mears
L3 AdvoCare
L4 Riverview

L2 Estes QOil
L1 Al Sanitation
L3 AdvoCare

L6 Mears
L5 Safelite
L4 Riverview

L1 Al Sanitation
L5 Safelite
L6 Mears

L3 AdvoCare
L6 Mears
L4 Riverview

L5 Safelite

L1 Al Sanitation
L2 Estes Qil

L5 Franklin Fire

Color

Grey

Red

Orange

Cobalt

White

Forest

S L2 Estes Qil
VS L5 Safelite
VS L6 Mears

VS L3 AdvoCare
VS L6 Mears

VS L4 Riverview
VS L5 Safelite
S L2 Estes Qil
VS L1 Al Sanitation
VS L4 Riverview
S L5 Safelite
'S L6 Mears

VS L1 Al Sanitation
S L2 Estes Qil
VS L3 AdvoCare
VS L2 Estes Qil
S L3 AdvoCare
VS L4 Riverview
VS L1 Al Sanitation
S L2 Estes Qil
VS L5 Safelite
VS L6 Mears

VS L4 Riverview
S L3 AdvoCare
'S L4 Aon



