Lollipop4 Schedule 2016 L2 L3 L4 L5	2 Krame 3 McNei 4 Robert 5 Williar	I AdvoCare s Riverview	Rec Ora Packaging Cob Wh	y I nge valt ite
27-Aug Sa	aturday 9:15ar	n L1 A1 Sani	tation vs	L2 Estes Oil
	2:15pr			L5 Safelite
	3:15pr		ew vs	L6 Mears
	'			
10 Can C	-td 0.00			12 Adva Cana
10-Sep Sa	•			L3 AdvoCare
	10:00		_	L6 Mears
	11:00a	ım L5 Safelite	VS	L4 Riverview
17-Sep Sa	aturday 9:00ar	n L6 Mears	VS	L5 Safelite
•	10:00a		re vs	L2 Estes Oil
	11:00a	ım L4 Rivervie	ew vs	L1 A1 Sanitation
24-Sep Sa	•			L4 Riverview
	10:00a			L5 Safelite
	11:00a	ım L3 AdvoCa	re vs	L6 Mears
1-Oct Sa	aturday 9:00ar	n L6 Mears	VS	L1 A1 Sanitation
	10:00a		_	L2 Estes Oil
	11:00a			L3 AdvoCare
8-Oct Sa	•			L2 Estes Oil
	10:00a	ım L5 Safelite	VS	L3 AdvoCare
	11:00a	m L6 Mears	VS	L4 Riverview
16-Oct Si	u nday 1:00pr	n L3 AdvoCa	re vs	L1 A1 Sanitation
10-000 30	2:00pr		vs vs	L2 Estes Oil
	3:00pr			L5 Safelite
	3.00pi	LIMIVEIVIC	٧3	LO GATCHIC
22-Oct Sa	•			L6 Mears
	10:00a			L4 Riverview
	11:00a			L3 AdvoCare
	12:00բ	om L5 Franklin	n Fire vs	L4 Aon